ARM
MULTI-FUNCTIONAL HIGH FEED CUTTER
FOR MOULD & DIE MACHINING
M
P2
00
E
2

CB
DP
DA
H
DC
SF
M
S
KW
W
L8 AP
M
X
DC
CB
ARM09-040A05R a 5 40 22.9 40 16 18 9 38.5 8.4 5.6 1.4 12 a
SPMX094506
ARM09-042A05R a 5 42 24.9 40 16 18 9 38.5 8.4 5.6 1.4 12 a
ARM09-050A06R a 6 50 33 40 22 20 11 49 10.4 6.3 1.4 17 a
ARM09-052A07R a 7 52 35 40 22 20 11 49 10.4 6.3 1.4 17 a
ARM09-066A08R a 8 66 48.9 50 27 22 13 60 12.4 7 1.4 19 a
ARM11-050A05R a 5 50 29.4 40 22 20 11 49 10.4 6.3 1.8 17 a
SPMX115506
ARM11-052A05R a 5 52 31.4 40 22 20 11 49 10.4 6.3 1.8 17 a
ARM11-063A06R a 6 63 42.4 50 27 22 13 60 12.4 7 1.8 19 a
ARM11-066A07R a 7 66 45.4 50 27 22 13 60 12.4 7 1.8 19 a
ARM11-080A08R a 8 80 59.3 50 27 22 13 64 12.4 7 1.8 19 a
1/1
DCX
Ø 40–42 M8-C
Ø 50–52 M10-C

M
S
DC
SF
M
S
OA
L
H CR
KS
AP
M
X
ARM07R162AM08 a 2 16 4 23 8.5 14 40 12 M8 0.6 a
SPMX073505
ARM07R203AM10 a 3 20 7.5 30 10.5 18 48 15 M10 1.2 a
ARM07R254AM12 a 4 25 12.5 35 12.5 21 56 19 M12 1.2 a
ARM07R325AM16 a 5 32 19.5 43 17 29 66 22 M16 1.2 a
ARM09R252AM12 a 2 25 8 35 12.5 21 56 19 M12 1.4 a
SPMX094506
ARM09R324AM16 a 4 32 15 43 17 29 66 22 M16 1.4 a
ARM09R354AM16 a 4 35 17.9 43 17 29 66 22 M16 1.4 a
ARM09R425AM16 a 5 42 24.9 43 17 29 66 22 M16 1.4 a
ARM11R323AM16 a 3 32 11.7 43 17 29 66 22 M16 1.8 a
SPMX115506
ARM11R353AM16 a 3 35 14.6 43 17 29 66 22 M16 1.8 a
1/1
DC
ON
M

8
6
ARM
ARM
CI
CT
DC
X
DC
ON
M
S
DC LF LH AP
M
X
ARM07R162SA16S a 2 16 16 4 85 25 0.6 a
SPMX073505
ARM07R203SA20S a 3 20 20 7.5 130 30 1.2 a
ARM07R254SA25S a 4 25 25 12.5 140 40 1.2 a
ARM07R325SA32S a 5 32 32 19.5 150 50 1.2 a
ARM09R252SA25S a 2 25 25 8 140 40 1.4 a
SPMX094506ARM09R324SA32S a 4 32 32 15 150 50 1.4 a
ARM09R354SA32S a 4 35 32 17.9 150 50 1.4 a
ARM11R323SA32S a 3 32 32 11.7 150 50 1.8 a SPMX115506
1/1
APMX
LH
DC